Frank W Springstead High School
Weeki Wachee High School
Nature Coast Technical High School
Hernando High School
Central High School
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Account Name
Frank W Springstead High School
Weeki Wachee High School
Nature Coast Technical High School
Hernando High School
Central High School

Chemistry
0

O O O o

Comparative
Government
and Politics
63
35
0
0
0

Computer
Science A
1

= O O K-

Computer
Science
Principles
14
43
32
25
24

Drawing
12
0
0
17
0

English
Language and
Composition

141
44
54
20

0



Account Name
Frank W Springstead High School
Weeki Wachee High School
Nature Coast Technical High School
Hernando High School
Central High School

English

Literature and
Composition

34

26

39

0

0

Environmental
Science
38
107
47
10
1

European
History
0

O 0 O -

Human
Geography
115
80
51
84
44

Macroeconomic Microeconomic

S S
8 26
31 33
17 1
0 0
0 0



Frank W Springstead High School
Weeki Wachee High School
Nature Coast Technical High School
Hernando High School
Central High School
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Account Name
Frank W Springstead High School
Weeki Wachee High School
Nature Coast Technical High School
Hernando High School
Central High School

Statistics
8
0
13
0
31

United States
Government
and Politics
60
36
17
0
4

United States
History
111
32
30
16
1

World History:

Modern
115
13
21
33
0

Grand Total
934
614
410
306
116
2380

$223,720
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