	Art & Design:	Art & Design:				
Account Name	2D	3D	Art History	Biology	Calculus AB	Calculus BC
Frank W Springstead High School	0	0	0	83	2	0
Weeki Wachee High School	8	0	22	27	3	12
Nature Coast Technical High School	2	0	0	11	23	0
Hernando High School	5	4	0	14	3	1
Central High School	0	0	0	9	0	0

Account Name	Chemistry	Comparative Government and Politics	Computer Science A	Computer Science Principles	Drawing	English Language and Composition
Frank W Springstead High School	0	63	1	14	12	141
Weeki Wachee High School	0	35	1	43	0	44
Nature Coast Technical High School	0	0	0	32	0	54
Hernando High School	0	0	0	25	17	20
Central High School	0	0	1	24	0	0

	English Literature and	Environmental	European	Human	Macroeconomic	: Microeconomic
Account Name	Composition	Science	History	Geography	S	S
Frank W Springstead High School	34	38	0	115	8	26
Weeki Wachee High School	26	107	1	80	31	33
Nature Coast Technical High School	39	47	0	51	17	1
Hernando High School	0	10	8	84	0	0
Central High School	0	1	0	44	0	0

Account Name	Music Theory	Psychology	Research	Seminar	Spanish Language and Culture	Spanish Literature and Culture
Frank W Springstead High School	3	55	7	11	17	10
Weeki Wachee High School	0	34	12	14	0	0
Nature Coast Technical High School	0	23	6	15	8	0
Hernando High School	0	47	0	19	0	0
Central High School	0	1	0	0	0	0

		United States Government	United States	World History:	
Account Name	Statistics	and Politics	History	Modern	<b>Grand Total</b>
Frank W Springstead High School	8	60	111	115	934
Weeki Wachee High School	0	36	32	13	614
Nature Coast Technical High School	13	17	30	21	410
Hernando High School	0	0	16	33	306
Central High School	31	4	1	0	116
					2380
					\$223,720